

Ex. No. 241/22

10.02.2023

Present : DH in person.

Nazir report seen.

As per report of Nazir, certified copy of decree and judgment has not been filed. DH is directed to file certified copy of decree and judgment by next date of hearing.

Matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for further proceedings on 26.05.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/10.02.2023